
Lastevõistlus E-klassile 

29.10.2015, Tartu, TÜ SH 

TE 30m jooks 

1. Hanna Paigelkaln   2007  TÜASK    5,22 

2. Katarina Verst   2007  TÜASK    5,28 

3. Mia Erikson   2006  Rannu    5,47 

4. Armeli Raag   2006  Tartu Kalev   5,47 

5. Angelica Kiudorv   2005  Luunja KK   5,48 

6. Laura Kübarsepp   2006  Luunja KK   5,49 

7. Mari-Liis Reemets  2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 5,51 

8. Amelia Zaitseva   2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 5,53 

9. Lenna Lehtsaar   2006  TÜASK    5,53 

10. Liisa Jette   2008  TÜASK    5,63 

11. Carmen Ilvesmets  2008  TÜASK    5,63 

12. Merilin Köster   2006  Tartu Kalev   5,64 

13. Rebekka Rekker   2006  Luunja Keskkool   5,75 

14. Linette Kook   2007  TÜASK    5,76 

15. Lauren Linda Nemvalts  2008  TÜASK    5,77 

16. Nora Lehto   2007  TÜASK    5,85 

17. Hilde Laats   2008  TÜASK    5,85 

18. Anna-Liisa Tusov   2006  TÜASK    5,91 

19. Kristiina Maare Maria Madi 2007  Tartu Kalev   5,91 

20. Marie Elise Heinla  2007      5,95 

21. Emma-Leena Meinart  2008  TÜASK    5,95 

22. Helena Peedosk   2007  TÜASK    5,95 

23. Viktorija Zvonkova  2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 5,97 

24. Lorette Kook   2007  TÜASK    6,01 

25. Kärt Pürn   2006  TÜASK    6,16 

26. Karola Purga   2007  TÜASK    6,16 

27. Kertu Õun   2008  TÜASK    6,26 

28. Hanna Pihu   2007  TÜASK    6,30 

29. Carmen-Anete   2008  TÜASK    6,30 

30. Annabel-Marie Rudissaar  2006  Tartu Kalev   6,37 

31. Victoria Viin   2006  TÜASK    6,43 

32. Skayler Saaristu   2008  TÜASK    6,44 

33. Lenna Palatu   2008  TÜASK    6,48 

34. Arina Žigulina   2007  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 6,63 

35. Anna Suokas   2008  TÜASK    6,67 

36. Lilian Visk   2008  TÜASK    6,75 

37. Laura-Lii Hendrikson  2009  TÜASK    6,91 

38. Marta Põldma   2007  TÜASK    6,91 

39. Ines Täär   2006  Rannu    7,02 

40. Marleen Ollissaar  2008  TÜASK    7,11 

41. Heleri Soodla   2007  TÜASK    7,20 

42. Rianna Lindvere   2007  TÜASK    7,81 

43. Ellu-Marii Vahter   2007  TÜASK    8,95 



TE kaugushüpe 

1. Katarina Verst   2007  TÜASK    3.53 

2. Merilin Köster   2006  Tartu Kalev   3.34 

3. Marie Pihlap   2006  TÜASK    3,33 

4. Mari-Liis Reemets  2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 3.32 

5. Meribel Vahtre   2006  TÜASK    3.20 

6. Armeli Raag   2006  Tartu Kalev   3.09 

7. Liisa Jette Põdersoo  2008  TÜASK    3.07 

8. Laura Kübarsepp   2006  Luunja Keskkool   3.05 

9. Lenna Palatu   2008  TÜASK    3.05 

10. Mia Erikson   2006  Rannu    3.04 

11. Rebekka Rekker   2006  Luunja  Keskkool   3.00 

12. Nora Lehto   2007  TÜASK    2.99 

13. Karola Purga   2007  TÜASK    2.94 

14. Emma-Leena Meinart  2008  TÜASK    2.93 

15. Marie-Elise Heinla  2007      2.92 

16. Lenna Lehtsaar   2006  TÜASK    2.91 

17. Lauren Linda Nemvalts  2008  TÜASK    2.89 

18. Hanna Paigelkaln   2006  TÜASK    2.89 

19. Hanna Pihu   2008  TÜASK    2.88 

20. Amelia Zaitseva   2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 2.88 

21. Kertu Õun   2008  TÜASK    2.87 

22. Marta Põldma   2007  TÜASK    2.84 

23. Anna-Liisa Tusov   2006  TÜASK    2.79 

24. Marleen Ollissaar  2008  TÜASK    2.77 

25. Linette Kook   2007  TÜASK    2.77 

26. Annabel- Marie Rudissaar  2006  Tartu Kalev   2.74 

27. Victoria Viin   2006  TÜASK    2.74 

28. Lorette Kook   2007  TÜASK    2.72 

29. Skayler Saaristu   2008  TÜASK    2.72 

30. Heleri Soodla   2007  TÜASK    2.72 

31. Carmen Ilvesmets  2008  TÜASK    2.65 

32. Ines Täär   2006  Rannu    2.64 

33. Kärt Pürn   2006  TÜASK    2.57 

34. Viktorija Zvonkova  2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 2.55 

35. Helena Peedosk   2007  TÜASK    2.49 

36. Carmen-Anete   2008  TÜASK    2.44 

37. Kristiina Maare Marie Madi 2007  Tartu Kalev   2.43 

38. Ellu-Marii Vahter   2007  TÜASK    2.35 

39. Hilde Laats   2008  TÜASK    2.28 

40. Anna Suokas   2008  TÜASK    2.25 

41. Rianna Lindvere   2007  TÜASK    2.23 

42. Laura-Lii Hendrikson  2009  TÜASK    2.03 

43. Lilian Visk   2008  TÜASK    2.03 

44. Arina Žigulina   2007  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 2.02 

v.a. Angelica Kiudorv  2005  Luunja Keskkool   3.26 

 

 



TE 150m takistusjooks 

1. Katarina Verst   2007  TÜASK    27,63 

2. Mia Erikson   2006  Rannu    27,81 

3. Marie Pihlap   2006  TÜASK    27,91 

4. Laura Kübarsepp   2006  Luunja Keskkool   28,75 

5. Mari-Liis Reemets  2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 28,75 

6. Nora Lehto   2007  TÜASK    29,44 

7. Rebeka Rekker   2006  Luunja Keskkool   29,53 

8. Hanna Pihu   2007  TÜASK    29,66 

9. Hanna Paigelkaln   2006  TÜASK    30,31 

10. Lauren Linda Nemvalts  2008  TÜASK    30,42 

11. Marie-Elise Heinla  2007      30,58 

12. Marta Põldma   2007  TÜASK    30,59 

13. Lenna Lehtsaar   2006  TÜASK    30,70 

14. Marleen Ollissaar  2008  TÜASK    30,73 

15. Linette Kook   2007  TÜASK    30,75 

16. Amelia Zaitseva   2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 30,88 

17. Karola Purga   2007  TÜASK    31,17 

18. Carmen Ilvesmets  2008  TÜASK    31,20 

19. Liisa Jette Põdersoo  2008  TÜASK    31,21 

20. Anna-Liisa Tusov   2006  TÜASK    31,45 

21. Ines Täär   2006  Rannu    32,69 

22. Lorette Kook   2007  TÜASK    33,12 

23. Viktorija Zvonkova  2006  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 33,67 

24. Victoria Viin   2006  TÜASK    33,84 

25. Kärt Pürn   2006  TÜASK    34,37 

26. Helena Peedosk   2007  TÜASK    34,70 

27. Skayler Saaristu   2008  TÜASK    35,04 

28. Heleri Soodla   2007  TÜASK    35,46 

29. Carmen-Anete   2008  TÜASK    35,74 

30. Lenna Palatu   2008  TÜASK    35,87 

31. Emma-Leena Meinart  2008  TÜASK    36,03 

32. Ellu-Marii Vahter   2007  TÜASK    36,10 

33. Kertu Õun   2008  TÜASK    36,15 

34. Anna Suokas   2008  TÜASK    36,85 

35. Arina Žigulina   2007  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 37,54 

36. Lilian Visk   2008  TÜASK    38,62 

37. Laura-Lii Hendrikson  2009  TÜASK    39,45 

38. Hilde Laats   2008  TÜASK    40,78 

v.a. Angelica Kiudorv  2005  Luunja Keskkool   30,14 

PE 30m jooks 

1. Andreas Trumm   2006  TÜASK    5,07 

2. Gleb Kruglov   2007  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 5,18 

3. Kaur Tasane   2006  Luunja Keskkool   5,25 

4. Mattias Mäestu   2006  TÜASK    5,31 

5. Kert  Alekand   2007  TÜASK    5,32 

6. Sten-Erik Iir   2007  Tartu Kalev   5,34 



7. Jan Erikson   2007  Rannu    5,37 

8. Ralf Robert Paabo  2006  Tartu Kalev   5,39 

9. Martin Trumm   2006  TÜASK    5,45 

10. Andreas Tõnisson  2006  TÜASK    5,48 

11. Gustav Jakob Porro  2006  Luunja Keskkool   5,56 

12. Keiro Tõnuvere   2006  TÜASK    5,59 

13. Antoni Ainson   2007  Luunja Keskkool   5,65 

14. Sander Kikas   2007  TÜASK    5,66 

15. Mark Korenevski   2008  TÜASK    5,71 

16. Jannar Laar   2007  Tartu Kalev   5,78 

17. Kert Gregor Tagamets  2006  Luunja Keskkool   5,78 

18. Reimo Seppor   2006  Rannu    5,85 

19. Otto Ojasaar   2008  TÜASK    5,92 

20. Karl Linnas   2007  TÜASK    5,93 

21. Edgar Liskman   2008  TÜASK    5,96 

22. Uku Vähi   2006  Tartu Kalev   6,07 

23. Robin Müür   2006  Tartu Kalev   6,16 

24. Alvin Kiuru   2008  TÜASK    6,29 

25. Martin Soodla   2007  TÜASK    6,35 

26. Ronaldo Müür   2008  Tartu Kalev   7,54 

PE kaugushüpe 

1. Andreas Trumm   2006  TÜASK    4.18 

2. Martin Trumm   2006  TÜASK    3.86 

3. Uku Vähi   2006  Tartu Kalev   3.67 

4. Robin Müür   2006  Tartu Kalev   3.61 

5. Kert Alekand   2007  TÜASK    3.49 

6. Kaur Tasane   2006  Luunja Keskkool   3.39 

7. Gleb Kruglov   2007  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 3.32 

8. Sten-Erik Iir   2007  Tartu Kalev   3.31 

9. Kert Gregor Tagamets  2006  Luunja Keskkool   3.29 

10. Mattias Mäestu   2006  TÜASK    3.27 

11. Antoni Ainson   2007  Luunja Keskkool   3.27 

12. Gustav Jakob Porro  2006  Luunja Keskkool   3.15 

13. Reimo Seppor   2006  Rannu    3.14 

14. Ralf Robert Paabo  2006  Tartu Kalev   3.09 

15. Andreas Tõnisson  2006  TÜASK    3.08 

16. Keiro Tõnuvere   2006  TÜASK    3.07 

17. Mark Korevski   2008  TÜASK    2.97 

18. Jan Erikson   2007  Rannu    2.93 

19. Joonas Kris   2008  TÜASK    2.85 

20. Karl Linnas   2007  TÜASK    2.87 

21. Ronald Müür   2008  Tartu Kalev   2.73 

22. Otto Ojasaar   2008  TÜASK    2.72 

23. Edgar Liskman   2008  TÜASK    2.64 

24. Jannar Laar   2007  Tartu Kalev   2.62 

25. Sander Kikas   2007  TÜASK    2.58 

26. Martin Soodla   2007  TÜASK    2.52 

27. Alvin Kiuru   2008  TÜASK    2.49 



PE 150m takistusjooks 

1. Andreas Trumm   2006  TÜASK    25,38 

2. Martin Trumm   2006  TÜASK    25,69 

3. Robin Müür   2006  Tartu Kalev   26,38 

4. Uku Vähi   2006  Tartu Kalev   26,60 

5. Kaur Tasane   2006  Luunja Keskkool   27,50 

6. Kert Alekand   2007  TÜASK    28,50 

7. Antoni Ainson   2007  Luunja Keskkool   28,78 

8. Gleb Kruglov   2007  Tartu Annelinna Gümnaasium 29,14 

9. Jan Erikson   2007  Rannu    29,34 

10. Kert Gregor Tagamets  2006  Luunja Keskkool   29,38 

11. Gustav Jakob Porro  2006  Luunja Keskkool   29,80 

12. Sander Kikas   2007  TÜASK    30,22 

13. Reimo Seppor   2006  Rannu    30,25 

14. Edgar Liskman   2008  TÜASK    30,47 

15. Otto Ojasaar   2008  TÜASK    31,40 

16. Karl Linnas   2007  TÜASK    32,84  

17. Sten-Erik Iir   2007  Tartu Kalev   33,49 

18. Alvin Kiuru   2008  TÜASK    33,74 

19. Martin Soodla   2007  TÜASK    35,18 

20. Keiro Tõnuvere   2006  TÜASK    35,43 

21. Ralf Robert Paabo  2006  Tartu Kalev   36,44 

22. Mark Korevski   2008  TÜASK    33,50 

23. Ronald Müür   2008  Tartu Kalev   35,88 

 

 

 


